
Share repurchase specification
From 19/01/2026 to 25/01/2026

CLIENT NAME NORDEA RESP.SENDING ENTITY LEI TRADE DATE TRADE TIME VENUE VENUE TRANSACTION ID BUY/SELLISIN QUANTITY PRICE CCY TOTAL VALUE

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 19/01/2026 13:33:57 XCSE 000914998 B DK0010268366 2,837 10 DKK 27916.08

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 19/01/2026 13:33:59 XCSE 000915036 B DK0010268366 5,000 10 DKK 49200

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 19/01/2026 13:34:19 XCSE 000915499 B DK0010268366 163 10 DKK 1603.92

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 20/01/2026 14:29:20 XCSE 000660580 B DK0010268366 1,000 10 DKK 10100

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 20/01/2026 14:29:20 XCSE 000660581 B DK0010268366 7,000 10 DKK 70700

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 21/01/2026 10:14:43 XCSE 000239135 B DK0010268366 7,976 10 DKK 79760

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 21/01/2026 11:36:40 XCSE 000386817 B DK0010268366 24 10 DKK 240

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 22/01/2026 14:19:11 XCSE 000714845 B DK0010268366 8,000 10 DKK 82000

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 23/01/2026 12:18:21 XCSE 000524724 B DK0010268366 4,678 10 DKK 47715.6

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 23/01/2026 12:34:01 XCSE 000545882 B DK0010268366 2000 10.2 DKK 20400

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 23/01/2026 12:42:54 XCSE 000557297 B DK0010268366 1322 10.2 DKK 13484.4
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